

Bachittar Singh v. State of Himachal Pradesh and Ors.

CWPOA No. 635 of 2019

24.12.2025 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Rajan Kahol and Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional
Advocates General with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy
Advocate General, for the State.
Mr. Gobind Korla, Adocate, for respondent No.3.

List on **6.4.2026**, as prayed for.

December 24, 2025

manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**